1.00 4  2090.008272440  2,090.00100  0.00MENS BLEZER   CRPAE  2,990.00

1.20 5  660.00803501  550.0041  0.00SHUTTING  POLY VISCO  750.00

5.00 6  1125.00837332  225.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  COLOUR PLUS  250.00

1.00 7  1619.1078764*  1,799.0041  179.90.BAZAR   1,799.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.20

9836.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

562.90  9836.10Total  11664.00